Schiitzengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2022/2023

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole Auflage

(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz Name

Verein

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name

Hans Roth

Fritz Seegerer
Josef Schmauler
Peter Jonscher
Albin Schoéner
Martin Gotz
Markus Gebhard
Josef Singer
Thomas Heinrich
Erwin Appel
Lothar Mehringer

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2022

Verein

Silberdistel Neutras 2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4
Germania GroRalbershof 1
Germania Grofalbershof 2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4
SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4
Silberdistel Neutras 2

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4

S/E Gesamt

S/E Gesamt

583,6
581,6
577,3
575,0
571,3
567,8
549,7
289,9
272,4
271,8
2671

J-Ringe

J-Ringe
291,80
290,80
288,65
287,50
285,65
283,90
274,85
289,90
272,40
271,80
267,10

1

1

2931
291,0
2781
2819
274,2
2814
277,2
289,9
2724

2

290,5
290,6
299,2
2931
2071
286,4
272,5

271,8
2671

16.11.2022



