

Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2022/2023

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole Auflage

(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz	Name	Verein	S/E	Gesamt	Ø-Ringe	1	2
-------	------	--------	-----	--------	---------	---	---

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name	Verein	S/E	Gesamt	Ø-Ringe	1	2
Hans Roth	Silberdistel Neutras 2		583,6	291,80	293,1	290,5
Fritz Seegerer	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3		581,6	290,80	291,0	290,6
Josef Schmaußer	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4		577,3	288,65	278,1	299,2
Peter Jonscher	Germania Großalbershof 1		575,0	287,50	281,9	293,1
Albin Schöner	Germania Großalbershof 2		571,3	285,65	274,2	297,1
Martin Götz	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4		567,8	283,90	281,4	286,4
Markus Gebhard	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4		549,7	274,85	277,2	272,5
Josef Singer	SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 3		289,9	289,90	289,9	-
Thomas Heinrich	Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 4		272,4	272,40	272,4	-
Erwin Appel	Silberdistel Neutras 2		271,8	271,80	-	271,8
Lothar Mehringer	SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 4		267,1	267,10	-	267,1